
BHARTIYA VIDYA BHAVAN ATMAKURI RAMA RAO SCHOOL 

 (2022-23) 

Time Table(Class XIIA) 

Name of the Class Teacher: Mrs. Tanu Singh 

 

S.NO 

1st 2nd 

10:40-

10:50 

3rd 4th 5th 
12:50-

1:20 

 

6th 7th 8th 

9:20- 

10:00 

10:00-

10:40 

10:50-

11:30 

11:30-

12:10 

12:10-

12:50 

1:20-

2:00 

2:00-

2:40 

2:40-

3:20 

Mon BS 
MAT/

AI 

B
R
E
A

K
 

ECO MAT ACC 

L
U

N
C
H

 

ENG GAM ENG 

Tues ENG BS ECO GAM BS ACC 
MAT/

AI 
ECO 

Wed ECO ENG ACC BS BS ACC ECO 
MAT/
AI 

Thurs HE 
MAT/

AI 
ACC 

MAT/

AI 
BS ACC ENG ECO 

Fri ENG ECO ACC 
MAT/
AI 

ACC BS WE WE 

Sat YOG ACC ECO 
MAT/
AI 

MAT/
AI 

ECO BS ENG 

 

 


