BHARTIYA VIDYA BHAVAN ATMAKURI RAMA RAO SCHOOL (2022-23)

Time Table(Class XIIA)

Name of the Class Teacher: Mrs. Tanu Singh

S.NO	1st	2nd	10:40- 10:50	3rd	4th	5th	12:50- 1:20	6th	7th	8th
	9:20- 10:00	10:00- 10:40		10:50- 11:30	11:30- 12:10	12:10- 12:50		1:20- 2:00	2:00- 2:40	2:40- 3:20
Mon	BS	MAT/ Al	BREAK	ECO	MAT	ACC	LUNCH	ENG	GAM	ENG
Tues	ENG	BS		ECO	GAM	BS		ACC	MAT/ Al	ECO
Wed	ECO	ENG		ACC	BS	BS		ACC	ECO	MAT/ Al
Thurs	HE	MAT/ Al		ACC	MAT/ Al	BS		ACC	ENG	ECO
Fri	ENG	ECO		ACC	MAT/ Al	ACC		BS	WE	WE
Sat	YOG	ACC		ECO	MAT/ Al	MAT/ Al		ECO	BS	ENG